STONEHOUSE

TEAM

Rick Stonehouse PREC*
Dwayne Launt PREC*
Shaun Gregory PREC*

I MUD ROOM

LAUNDRY, . 67'X1011"
STORAGE
65" X8'1" >

10'0"X5%"

4'10"X4'2 6'2" X 4'8"

\/ Lower Floor: 249 sq.ft.

Ceiling Height: &’

1620 Grant Street

Vancouver, BC

Lower Floor
Main Floor

Upper Floor

PRIMARY BEDROOM Living Area
22'2"X14'1" =

""""" et Porch

hornsie ENSUITE Storage
811X 611" Balcony

Upper Floor: 420 sq.ft.
Ceiling Height: 10’
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I 8'2"X 10'6" KITCHEN

BEDROOM
10'0" X 9'7"

7'8"X 11'0"

Main Floor: 782 sq.ft.
Ceiling Height: 10°

Floor plan is not suitable for architectural/construction purposes.
Sizes and dimensions are approximate, buyer to verify.

249 sqft
782 sqft
420 sqft

1,451 sqft

29 sqft
27 sqft
67 sqft



